
180.07
43.92

216.20
110.00
831.50

1,809.54
118.64

488.29
380.22
368.30

33.84
127.00

1,432.50

Total: $6,140.02

* No statement received as of 03/15/22; will present to
County for payment or current charges upon receipt

PGE *

ATT (FirstNet)

InterState Oil
LEAF

ATT (CalNet)

Recology
Pisani's Auto Parts

US Bank

Woodland Clinic
Woodland & Davis Garage Door

Wizix

West Plainfield Fire Protection District
24901 County Road 95, Davis, CA 95616                (530) 756-0212

March 15, 2022

Auditor-Controller

625 Court Street

Woodland, CA 95695

This letter is to inform you that the West Plainfield Fire Protection District's

Board of Commissioners has approved for paymnent the bills listed below:

Allstar Fire Equipment

Failsafe Testing
Clark Pest Control


