

24901 County Road 95, Davis, CA 95616

(530) 756-0212

March 15, 2022

Auditor-Controller 625 Court Street Woodland, CA 95695

This letter is to inform you that the West Plainfield Fire Protection District's Board of Commissioners has approved for paymnent the bills listed below:

Allstar Fire Equipment	180.07
ATT (CalNet)	43.92
ATT (FirstNet)	216.20
Clark Pest Control	110.00
Failsafe Testing	831.50
InterState Oil	1,809.54
LEAF	118.64
PGE *	
Pisani's Auto Parts	488.29
Recology	380.22
US Bank	368.30
Wizix	33.84
Woodland Clinic	127.00
Woodland & Davis Garage Door	1,432.50

Total: \$6,140.02

* No statement received as of 03/15/22; will present to County for payment or current charges upon receipt